
 1 

 
 

EXTENSION OF E-TENDER NOTICE 
 
MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on 

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.  
 

Sr.No.  
(1) 

Particular                                     
(2) 

Description 
(3) 

1 E-Tender No. & Name of 
Tender 

RFx No :- 7000019747 
E-Tender No.: SE/EHV/O&M/CIR/KLW/TECH/ Ten-16(Ext)/21 

-22 
E-Tender for work of arresting oil leakages from various joints of 
ICTs & transformers by using the latest technology of ONLINE 
gasketing except cold welding (i.e. Epoxy Putties) at various 
substations under EHV (O&M) Circle, Kalwa for F.Y. 2021-22 

2 

Tender Downloading Dates 
& time. Tender Sale 
period. 

From Dt: 15.05.2021, 00:00 Hrs to Dt. 24.05.2021, 09:59 Hrs 

3 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for 
online submission of 
Tender Documents. 

On or before up to Dt. 24.05.2021, 09:59 Hrs. 

4 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for 
online opening of Tender 
Documents. 

Dt.   24.05.2021 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid  
Dt.   24.05.2021 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid  
 

5 Tender Amount Rs. 54,08,433.66/- ( Including all taxes). 

6 EMD Amount Rs. 54,084.33/- 

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST 

 
For further details visit our Website  https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/. 
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-27601845/9769006245 
 
 
Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E Tenders (New) portal of 
MSETCL. 
 
 
 

 
           


